Courses and Prices

We have 2 optional packages

Option A
Courses

Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt Exam

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Exam

Lean Six Sigma black Belt Exam

MoV Foundation Official Certification
MoV Practitioner Official Certification
MoP Foundation Official Certification
MoP Practitioner Official Certification
MoR Foundation Official Certification
MoR Practitioner Official Certification
RESILIA Foundation Official Certification
RESILIA Practitioner Official Certification

MSP 5th Edition Foundation Certification-
Exam Only

MSP 5th Edition Practitioner Certification-
Exam Only

Combined Packages
Courses

MSP Foundation & Practitioner Official
Certification Package

MoV Foundation & Practitioner Official
Certification Package

MoR Foundation & Practitioner Official
Certification Package

RESILIA Foundation & Practitioner Official
Certification Package

MoV Foundation & Practitioner Official
Certification Package

IASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Yellow
Belt & Green Belt Bundle

IASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt
& Green Belt Bundle

TASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt
& Green Belt Bundle & Yellow Belt

Prices
€]
199
289
369
629
639
629
639
629
639
629
639
519

569

Prices
(£)
1329
1149
1149
1149
1149
829

1029

1319

Brief Features

Official Exam and Mock Exam
Official Exam and Mock Exam
Official Exam and Mock Exam
Official Exam and Official Manual
Official Exam

Official Exam and Official Manual
Official Exam

Official Exam and Official Manual
Official Exam

Official Exam and Official Manual
Official Exam

Official Exam, Official Manual and
Mock Exam

Official Exam and Mock Exam

Brief Features

Online Course, Official Exam, Mock
Exam and Official Manual

Official Exam, Mock Exam and
Official Manual

Official Exam, Mock Exam and
Official Manual

Official Exam, Mock Exam and
Official Manual

Official Exam, Mock Exam and
Official Manual

Online Learning Materials, Official
Exam and Mock Exam

Online Learning Materials, Official
Exam and Mock Exam

Online Learning Materials, All Three
Official Exam and Mock Exam



PRINCE?2 Packages

Courses
PRINCE2 Agile Foundation

PRINCE2 Agile Practitioner

PRINCE2 Agile Foundation & Practitioner
with official Exam

PRINCE2 Agile Foundation Course
With Official Exam + Re- Sit Exam

PRINCE2 Agile Practitioner Course
With Official Exam + Re- Sit Exam

PRINCE2 Agile Foundation & Practitioner
Course With Official Exam + Re- Sit
Exam

PRINCE2 Foundation Certification:
Ultimate Edition

PRINCE2 Practitioner Certification:
Ultimate Edition

PRINCE2 Foundation and Practitioner
Certification: Ultimate Edition

PRINCE2 Foundation Certification

PRINCE2 Practitioner Certification

PRINCE2 Foundation and Practitioner
Certification

Agile Foundation Certification

Agile Practitioner Certification

Agile Foundation and Practitioner
Certification

Price(£) | Brief Features

729

739

1349

789

799

1469

949

999

1859

899

949
1579

659

749

1349

Online Learning Materials, Official
Exam, Mock Exam and Official
Manual

Online Learning Materials, Official
Exam, Mock Exam

Online Courses, Official Exam, Mock
Exam and Official Manual

Official Learning Materials, Official
Exam, Official Manual and One Re-sit
Exam

Official Learning Materials, Official
Exam and One Re-sit Exam

Online Courses, Official Exam, Mock
Exam and One Re-Sit Exam

Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam,
Course manual and Mock Exam

Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam and
Mock Exam

Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam,
Course manual and Mock Exam

Official Exam, Course Manual &
Mock Exam

Official Exam and Mock Exam
Official Exam, Course Manual and
Mock Exam

Online Learning Materials, Mock
Exam and Official Exam

Online Learning Materials, Mock
Exam and Official Exam

Online Learning Materials, Mock
Exam and Official Exam



Option B

It comes with an additional £1000 on top of the initial price of your chosen
course in option A which comes with an added advantage to make you fit and
ready to take on Professional work after training

e Onboarding to the LMS platform ( this is where the training takes place
online)

Tutor Led Interactive Class

Sitting for the Exam

Exposure to industry software

CV review to support Job application
Mentorship

Interviews Preparation

Referencing

Recommendation

Work experience

Recruitment



BUSINESS ANALYSIS

1. BCS Foundation Certificate in Business Analysis
2. BCS Practitioner Certificate in Business Analysis Practice
3. BCS Foundation & Practitioner Certificate in Business Analysis Bundle

Courses Materials assessed & approved by BCS
¢ 12 months course access & exam voucher validity
s Mock exams

X/

+ Official exam & e-certificate
R/

¢ 5 free courses worth up to £100 - Our complementary courses will
provide you with 60+ CPD and an e-certificate 1. £439 - £629

£489 - £699
£909 - £1299

Price changes depending on sale period. Package B is always an
additional @£1000



