Courses and Prices

We have 2 optional packages

Option A

Courses	Prices (£)	Brief Features
Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt Exam	199	Official Exam and Mock Exam
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Exam	289	Official Exam and Mock Exam
Lean Six Sigma black Belt Exam	369	Official Exam and Mock Exam
MoV Foundation Official Certification	629	Official Exam and Official Manual
MoV Practitioner Official Certification	639	Official Exam
MoP Foundation Official Certification	629	Official Exam and Official Manual
MoP Practitioner Official Certification	639	Official Exam
MoR Foundation Official Certification	629	Official Exam and Official Manual
MoR Practitioner Official Certification	639	Official Exam
RESILIA Foundation Official Certification	629	Official Exam and Official Manual
RESILIA Practitioner Official Certification	639	Official Exam
MSP 5th Edition Foundation Certification- Exam Only	519	Official Exam, Official Manual and Mock Exam
MSP 5th Edition Practitioner Certification- Exam Only	569	Official Exam and Mock Exam

Combined Packages

Courses	Prices (£)	Brief Features
MSP Foundation & Practitioner Official Certification Package	1329	Online Course, Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
MoV Foundation & Practitioner Official Certification Package	1149	Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
MoR Foundation & Practitioner Official Certification Package	1149	Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
RESILIA Foundation & Practitioner Official Certification Package	1149	Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
MoV Foundation & Practitioner Official Certification Package	1149	Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
IASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Yellow Belt & Green Belt Bundle	829	Online Learning Materials, Official Exam and Mock Exam
IASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt & Green Belt Bundle	1029	Online Learning Materials, Official Exam and Mock Exam
IASSC Certified Lean Six Sigma Black Belt & Green Belt Bundle & Yellow Belt	1319	Online Learning Materials, All Three Official Exam and Mock Exam

PRINCE2 Packages

Courses	Price(£)	Brief Features
PRINCE2 Agile Foundation	729	Online Learning Materials, Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
PRINCE2 Agile Practitioner	739	Online Learning Materials, Official Exam, Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Agile Foundation & Practitioner with official Exam	1349	Online Courses, Official Exam, Mock Exam and Official Manual
PRINCE2 Agile Foundation Course With Official Exam + Re- Sit Exam	789	Official Learning Materials, Official Exam, Official Manual and One Re-sit Exam
PRINCE2 Agile Practitioner Course With Official Exam + Re- Sit Exam	799	Official Learning Materials, Official Exam and One Re-sit Exam
PRINCE2 Agile Foundation & Practitioner Course With Official Exam + Re- Sit Exam	1469	Online Courses, Official Exam, Mock Exam and One Re-Sit Exam
PRINCE2 Foundation Certification: Ultimate Edition	949	Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam, Course manual and Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Practitioner Certification: Ultimate Edition	999	Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam and Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Foundation and Practitioner Certification: Ultimate Edition	1859	Official & Re-Sit (Take2) Exam, Course manual and Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Foundation Certification	899	Official Exam, Course Manual & Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Practitioner Certification	949	Official Exam and Mock Exam
PRINCE2 Foundation and Practitioner Certification	1579	Official Exam, Course Manual and Mock Exam
Agile Foundation Certification	659	Online Learning Materials, Mock Exam and Official Exam
Agile Practitioner Certification	749	Online Learning Materials, Mock Exam and Official Exam
Agile Foundation and Practitioner Certification	1349	Online Learning Materials, Mock Exam and Official Exam

Option B

It comes with an additional £1000 on top of the initial price of your chosen course in option A which comes with an added advantage to make you fit and ready to take on Professional work after training

- Onboarding to the LMS platform (this is where the training takes place online)
- Tutor Led Interactive Class
- Sitting for the Exam
- Exposure to industry software
- CV review to support Job application
- Mentorship
- Interviews Preparation
- Referencing
- Recommendation
- Work experience
- Recruitment

BUSINESS ANALYSIS

- 1. BCS Foundation Certificate in Business Analysis
- 2. BCS Practitioner Certificate in Business Analysis Practice
- 3. BCS Foundation & Practitioner Certificate in Business Analysis Bundle

Courses Materials assessed & approved by BCS

- ❖ 12 months course access & exam voucher validity
- **❖** Mock exams
- ❖ Official exam & e-certificate
- ❖ 5 free courses worth up to £100 Our complementary courses will provide you with 60+ CPD and an e-certificate 1. £439 £629

£489 - £699 £909 - £1299

Price changes depending on sale period. Package B is always an additional @£1000